
P
os
te
d
on

8
O
ct

20
21

—
T
h
e
co
p
y
ri
gh

t
h
ol
d
er

is
th
e
au

th
or
/f
u
n
d
er
.
A
ll
ri
gh

ts
re
se
rv
ed
.
N
o
re
u
se

w
it
h
ou

t
p
er
m
is
si
on

.
—

h
tt
p
s:
//
d
oi
.o
rg
/1
0.
22
54
1/
au

.1
63
37
10
98
.8
83
33
47
9/
v
1
—

T
h
is

is
a
p
re
p
ri
n
t.

V
er
si
on

o
f
R
ec
o
rd

av
a
il
a
b
le

a
t
h
tt
p
s:
/
/
d
o
i.
o
rg
/
1
0
.1
1
1
1
/
je
p
.1
3
6
4
3

Virtual Emergency Care: Decoupling the need for emergency

services and expedited care

Shawn Mondoux1, Justin Hall2, and Shelley McLeod3

1McMaster University
2University of Toronto
3Schwartz Reisman Emergency Medicine Institute

February 22, 2024

Hosted file

Virtual_Emergency_Care_-_commentary_JECP.docx available at https://authorea.com/users/337182/
articles/540943-virtual-emergency-care-decoupling-the-need-for-emergency-services-and-

expedited-care

1

https://authorea.com/users/337182/articles/540943-virtual-emergency-care-decoupling-the-need-for-emergency-services-and-expedited-care
https://authorea.com/users/337182/articles/540943-virtual-emergency-care-decoupling-the-need-for-emergency-services-and-expedited-care
https://authorea.com/users/337182/articles/540943-virtual-emergency-care-decoupling-the-need-for-emergency-services-and-expedited-care

